
 Meals on Wheels Vegetable Garden 
 Anna Walvoord 
 889-8836 
 annawalvoord@yahoo.com 
 

 October 11th Memorial and Dutch Settlement  
 Historical Marker 

Lori Walker 
 946-6512 
 gardengirl31@yahoo.com  

 

 Plank Road Trail Trailhead Maintenance 
 Erie Avenue—David Eiden 
 457-8627 
 deiden@excel.net  
 Greenbush—Val Gillman 
 893-8215 
 vgillman@wi.rr.com    
 Plymouth—Hwy 57—Sarah Britt 
 226-9027 
 brittsn92@gmail.com 
 Sheboygan Falls—Sue Dahmer 
 395-2317 
 sldahmer@charter.net  
 

 Plymouth Arts Center 
 Pamela Hailer 
 892-8390 
 pamhailer@gmail.com 

 

 Sensory Gardens 
 Barb Pence  
 459-7962  
 

 Sharon S. Richardson Community Hospice 
 Ruth Davis 
 912-8917 
 redrudie52@yahoo.com  
 

 Sheboygan County Fair 
 Sue Droll Sherry Speth 
 946-3064 467-2002 
 sdroll@excel.net sspeth@excel.net 
 

 Social Committee - Annual Mtg, Picnic, Potluck & Parties 

 Kristi Richerson Lori Walker 
 912-7793 946-6512 
 kristilou@mac.com  gardengirl31@yahoo.com  
 

 Speakers Bureau 
 Lori Walker  

946-6512 
gardengirl31@yahoo.com  

 

 UW-Sheboygan Campus Landscaping 
 Jim Burkard Sherry Speth 
 458-8891 467-2002 
 jimmaryb@gmail.com   sspeth@excel.net  
 

 Yankee Garden—Sheboygan Falls 
 Jim Pecquex   
 467-1509 
 jpecquex@gmail.com    

 Bookworm Garden 
 Sherry Speth 

 467-2002 
 sspeth@excel.net  
 

 Education & Program Committee 
 Sue Mathews 
 458-1848 
 sukarma2@yahoo.com  
 

 Garden Walk - July 9, 2016 
 Doris Weber Mary Rhines 
 467-3266 400-1437 
 doris@johngweber.com  lesmaryrhines@gmail.com  
 

 Connie Gross 
 400-1273 
 bernice627@aol.com 
 

 Generations—Plymouth 
 Sue Droll 

 946-3064 
 sdroll@excel.net  
 

 Horticultural Hotline  
Connie Gross Kristi Richerson 

 400-1273 912-7793 
 bernice627@aol.com    kristilou@mac.com 
 

 Horticulture Referrals at Work or Home  
 RoseMarie Hassman Mary Rhines 

 452-3064 400-1437 
 smokeyrh@charter.net lesmaryrhines@gmail.com  
 

 John Michael Kohler Arts Center Indoor Garden 
 Kristi Richerson 
 912-7793 
 kristilou@mac.com  

 

 Kohler Andre State Park 
 Sue Mathews  

458-1848  
sukarma2@yahoo.com  
 

 Kohler Foundation/Waelderhaus Herb Garden 
 Karel Gulig  
 452-0116  
 kpgulig@gmail.com    
 

 Lakefront Garden 
 Jean Coulson 

 208-1070 
 jcoulson@charter.net   

 

 Marsh Park Tower Project 
 Nancy Themar  
 894-3660 
 nancythemar@gmail.com   
  

 Master Gardener Newsletter 
 Sue Mathews 
 458-1848 
 sukarma2@yahoo.com  

2016 Project Chairs & Co-Chairs 

Please contact any committee co-chairs or Lori Walker (946-6512) if you have 

questions or are interested in signing up for one of the committee projects. 
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